 930mm (36.6")
11
25
m
m
 (4
4.
3"
)
O
PT
IO
N
A
L
60
m
m
 (2
.3
)"
LO
W
ER
 P
O
SI
TO
N
75mm - 660mm
TV FIXING CENTRES
75
m
m
 -
40
0m
m
TV
 F
IX
IN
G
 C
EN
TR
ES
 2
65
m
m
 (1
0.
4"
)
 560 (22")
 1
00
0m
m
 (3
9.
3"
)
 295mm (11.6")
 390mm (15.3")
 189.46mm (7.4")
199.36mm (7.8")
OPTIONAL SPACER
TILT
-10/+8
DEGREE'S
 700mm (27.5")
FSL930CHE - CHEPSTOW 930
PLEASE NOTE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MAY VARY FROM DRAWING.
5 6 7 831 42
C
B
A
D
E
F
The copyright of this drawing is the property of AVF Group Ltd